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
Fri.9/4

9AM.-3PM.
5294 Darr Rd, Hwy. 101 

N., left on Darr Rd.
Tools, 2 nearly new 

Sealy queen beds, front 
loading W/D, electric FP, 
lots of quality household 
goods and lovely home 

decor. Credit cards, cash, 
& local checks accepted.  
Sale conducted by Cindy 
Wobbe.  Online photos at 

www.CindyWobbeEs-
tates.com

Fri.9/4-Sat.9/5
8am.-?

4636 Pacific Ave. 
Dunes City

Moving Sale- Craftsman 
lawn mower & household 

furnishings.

Sat. 9/5/15, 8am-4pm, 
85324 Armstrong Way, 

2-family combined, 
clothes, misc. appliances, 

W/D, furniture & lots 
more.

Sat.9/5
9am.-3pm.

1425 Xylo St.
Twin beds, lamps, tables 

& RV supplies. Cash
only. 

Sat.9/5
9am.-4:30pm.

2283 17th St.corner of 
17th & Vine.

Unique finds, art & col-
lectables,  books, toys , 

games & more.

300 ✦ FURNITURE
Cabinet-Beautiful Oak 
china cabinet, glass 
shelves, light, drawers 
$200. 512-470-0192

Couch & Love seat-
$300 Queen hide a bed 
$50. All 3 Sage color, 
great condition. 541-991-
2814

Factory direct to you, un-
finished pine dressers, 
bookshelves, beds, ta-
bles, chairs & more, start-
ing at $99. DePaul’s 2315 
Hwy 101 997-8460.

310 ✦ APPLIANCES
Washers, dryers, ranges, 
refrigerators, great selec-
tion, Brand names, Satis-
faction Guaranteed or 
your money back. 
DePaul’s 2315 Hwy 101, 
997-8460.

330 ✦ SPORTING
GOODS

True Value Hardware
Buy, sell, trade guns
541-997-8024
1750 Highway 126, 
Dunes Village Shopping 
Center

400 ✦ MISC.
FOR SALE

Cleaning the shop! Wood-
working tools, 12” planer, 
12” bandsaw, 12” table 
saw, bench drill press, 
bech grinder, 50 gal. vac-
uum, Over vacuum, 12” 
chop saw, all sizes of 
clamps/C-clamps, Router 
table w/2 routers. 2381 
Spruce St, 541-997-6082.

410 ✦ WANTED
MISCELLANEOUS

Hard wood for smoking, 
Apple, Cherry, Oak etc. 
Call Mark 541-997-6134

420 ✦ TO GIVE
AWAY

NEW TO FLORENCE?
Call 541-997-7075 to re-
ceive Free Gifts from Lo-
cal Businesses. Welcome 
to Florence.

430 ✦ STORAGE
$100- Private inside RV 
storage, easy access, up 
to 60 ft. Reserve now 
480-641-1210.

FLORENCE MINI STOR-
AGE. 4099 Hwy. 101 N, 
541-997-8557. Call for 
sizes & prices. 
Senior/Military discounts. 
www.florenceoregonstor-
age.com

440 ✦ APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

$625- Plus deposit, small 
well behaved dog na-
goshable, w/pet fee, 
1bdrm, 1 bath, N/S, newly 
refurbished, in town. 385-
222-9172/831-238-1755

1bdrm. apt.- All utilities 
paid, fully furnished, very 
nice, in quiet area, wheel-
chair accessible. 541-
991-9846.

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200

PUBLISHER’S 
NOTICE

All real estate ad-
vertising in this news-
paper is subject to the 
Fair Housing Act 
which makes it illegal 
to advertise “any pref-
erence, limitation or 
discrimination based 
on race, color, reli-
gion, sex, handicap, 
familial status or na-
tional origin, or an in-
tention, to make any 
such preference, limi-
tation or discrimina-
tion.” Familial status 
includes children un-
der the age of 18 liv-
ing with parents or le-
gal custodians, preg-
nant women and peo-
ple securing custody 
of children under 18.

This  newspaper 
will not knowingly ac-
cept any advertising 
for real estate which 
is in violation of the 
law. Our readers are 
hereby informed that 
all dwellings adver-
tised in this newspa-
per are available on 
an equal opportunity 
basis. To complain of 
discrimination call 
HUD toll-free at 1-
800-669-9777. The 
toll-free telephone 
number for the hear-
ing impaired in 1-800-
927-9275.

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$1,000/mo., (1st/Last 
/$500 deposit) Large & 
Clean, 3bdrm., 1ba., +Of-
fice, Laundry Room. 
Large private yard.  All 
Utilities included. All appli-
ances included. NP, NS. 
Available now. 
541.991.0717.

$850- 2bdrm.,1ba., fire-
place. Quaint charming, 
only few min. walk to old 
town, NP, NS 541-953-
0979

$850/mo.- 3bdrm., 1ba.,
single car garage, fenced
yard, NS, NP, 541-999-
2236.
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• $850 2bd/2ba, mfg. home in
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